




PP(POLY PROPYLENE) + TPR PE(POLYETHYLENE)
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CUTTING BOARD
 SERIES 

Item No.
TM-10M

TM-10L

Size (cm)

34.3x24.3x0.6

43x28.9x0.6

Item No.
SD-201

SD-201-1

Size (cm)

35.5x27.5x1.04

42x31x1.04

Item No.
SD-1201

SD-1202

Size (cm)

32x20x0.95

40x32x0.95

Item No.
SD-1203

SD-1204

Size (cm)

32x20.3x1

42x25x1
Item No.
SD-405-3

Size (cm)

25x15.5x0.78

Item No.
SD-303-1

Size (cm)

29.2x15x0.95
Item No.
SD-105-4

Size (cm)

36x18x1

Item No.
SD-105-7

Size (cm)

30.5x20.3x1

Item No.
SD-105-5

Size (cm)

40.5x30.3x1

Item No.
SD-105-6

Size (cm)

35.5x25.3x1

Item No.
SD-203-1

Size (cm)

24x24x1.1

Item No.
SD-1209

SD-1206

SD-1210

Size (cm)

29.2x15x0.95

36.8x25.4x0.95

43.2x30.5x0.95

Item No.
SD-101-5

SD-W0811

SD-W1014

SD-W1218

Size (cm)

25.4x15x0.9

27x21x1

35x25x1

45.4x30x1

Item No.
SD-3525

SD-3020

SD-2515

Size (cm)

35x25x0.65

30x20x0.7

25x15x0.58

Item No.
SD-701-3

SD-108

SD-403-4

Size (cm)

30.6x20.4x0.9

35.3x25x1.2

45.8x30.5x0.95



MARBLE SERIES 

MARBLE / RUBBER WOOD ACRYLIC
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Item No.
40.5x30.4x1.4

Desc.
Cutting BoardMB-09

Size (cm)

Item No.
10x10
12x11

13.5x11

Desc.
Mortar And Pestle

Mortar And Pestle

Mortar And Pestle

MB-05GR/S
MB-05BK/M
MB-05WT/L

Size (cm)

Item No.
5.5x4.8

Desc.
Salt&Pepper ShakerDY-03SP

Size (cm) Item No.
4.1x6

Desc.
Salt&Pepper ShakerEG-07ST

Size (cm)

Item No.
4.6x4.5

Desc.
Salt&Pepper ShakerHK-268

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Double Injection Spice ShakerHK-764ST 7x7x7

Size (cm)

Item No.
21x20x1.5

19.5x19.5x2.3

Desc.
Cheese Cutting Board

Cheese Knife

MB-06

MB-08

Size (cm)

Item No.
 6.5x46

 6.5x46

Desc.
Rolling Pin

Rolling Pin

RP-MB/AL2

RP-MB/WT

Size (cm)

Item No.
4.4x23

 6x50

Desc.
Rolling Pin

Rolling Pin

RP-004

RP-001

ROLLING PIN SERIES

Size (cm)

SHAKER SET 
SERIES

Item No.
14x9

Desc.
Egg ServerEG-08ST

EGG SERVER SERIES

Size (cm)



STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS / ACRYLIC

 ICE CRUSHER SERIES
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Item No. Desc.
ShakerSK-09 500 9x16

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
ShakerSK-03 500 9x16

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
ShakerSK-04 450 8.5x20.5

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
ShakerSK-06 500 9x21

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Ice CrusherHK-085 15.7x12.5x23.5

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Ice CrusherWB-01 14x17x23

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Ice CrusherHWN-IC01 16x25

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Ice CrusherWB-02 16x16x29

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Ice CrusherHK-100 20x12x24.5

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Shaker

Shaker

HK-228

HK-227

600

700

8.4x22.9

9.6x24.5

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

SHAKER SERIES



ACRYLIC ACRYLIC
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Item No. Desc.
Wine Cooler

Wine Cooler

HK-087
HK-071

16.5x15
21x21

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Wine CoolerHK-277 29.4x19.1x24

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Wine CoolerHK-761 30.3x22.5x23.7

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Low Tumbler

High Tumbler

Pitcher

HK-1077

HK-1078

HK-1076

430 

600

2730

9.1x12

9.2x15.8

22.5x14x31.5

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Cooler PitcherHK-223 2850 18.5x13.5x26.5

Capacity (cc) Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
PitcherHK-736 2800 20x13x27

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Lemonade Cooler PitcherHK-738 2800 19.5x15.3x26.1

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Low Tumbler

High Tumbler

Pitcher

HK-1002

HK-1001

HK-1005

380

545

2330

9.5x12

9.2x17.5

22x14.2x31

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

PITCHER & TUMBLER
 SERIES 

Item No. Desc.
Wine Cooler

Wine Cooler

Wine Cooler

HK-278
HK-274

HK-279

11.9x15.1
20.2x19.9

28x25

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Wine Cooler

Wine Cooler

HL-397
HK-398

27.2x20.4x19.4
34.5x26.5x26

Size (cm)

WINE COOLER SERIES 



ACRYLIC ACRYLIC
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Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-058 1700 15.5x12.5x22

Capacity (cc) Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-022-C 2200 19.5x17.5x21

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-022 2200 19.5x17.5x21

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-034C 2800 17.5x21.5x18

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-034 2800 17.5x21.5x18

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-096 3300 15.5x22

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

Juice Bottel W/Decal

Juice Bottel W/Decal

HL-PH01

HL-PH02
HL-PH03
HL-PH04

1000

1500
1000
1500

10x26.5

11.1x32
10x26.5
11.1x32

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

HK-781

HK-763

HK-338

HK-339

450

600

1000

1500

8.3x17.8

9.3x21

10x26.5

11.1x32

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

Juice Bottle

DY-86

DY-84

DY-85

450

1000

1500

6.5x20.3

10x25.3

11.6x30.3

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
PitcherHKB-096-C 3300 15.5x22

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

PITCHER SERIES 



SALAD SERIES 

TABLEWARE 
SERIES

ACRYLIC STAINLESS STEEL + ZINC ALLOY / ZINC ALLOY + ABS / GLASS
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Item No. Desc.
Salad Bowl

Salad Bowl

Salad Server

HK-1073
HK-1074
HK-1075

14.6x10
28.5x15.3
26x7x2.1

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Meat Trenderizer

Meat Trenderizer

HWN-MT/M

HWN-MT/L

7x6x25

8x7x27.5

TABLEWARES SERIES

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Salad Dressing MixerHK-239 7.6x22.2

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Dressing ShakerHK-090 6.3x20

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Walnut CrusherHK-373 13x8.5x19

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Cheese GrinderHK-395 11x8.2x14.5

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Butter DishHL-H215A 18x13x7

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Standard JuicerHWN-JC01 22x50

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Oil&Vinegar PourerSP-07 5.3x15

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Salad Bowl

Salad Bowl

Salad Server

HK-1007
HK-1006
HK-1011

14.2x11.4
25.8x15.8

9x9x2

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Cheese & Chili Powder Shaker

Sugar Pourer

Sugar Pourer W/ Chimney Cover

SP-06/1
SP-06/2
SP-06/3

7.5x14
7.5x14
7.5x14

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)



Item No. Desc.
Sugar PourerSP-13/SG 8x15.5

GLASS SERIES

GLASS

STAND SERIES 

RUBBER WOOD / ACRYLIC + STEEL WITH PLATED

1514

Item No. Desc.
Salt&Pepper Shaker

Salt&Pepper Shaker

Salt&Pepper Shaker

SP-14
SP-59
SP-09

3.7x7
3.7x8
3.9x10

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Honey DispenserHL20011 8x17

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Honey DispenserHL20001 8x15.5

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)

GLASS SERIES 

Item No. Desc.
Salt&Pepper Shaker

Salt&Pepper Shaker

Salt&Pepper Shaker

SP-10
SP-12/6
SP-12/2

4.5x12
9x6x5.4
6x3x5.4

GLASS SERIES

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS7/AT03 12x6x12

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS9/06AC 12x6x19

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS8/BA245 12x6x16

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS9/BAS06 12x6x19

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS8/45AC 12x6x16

Size (cm)



RUBBER WOOD / ACRYLIC / GLASS + STEEL WITH PLATED ACRYLIC / STAINLESS STEEL + STEEL WITH PLATED
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Item No. Desc.
Pepper&Salt ShakerS14/SP09 12.5x4x13

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Oil&Vinegar PourersS15/SP07 15.5x6x18

Size (cm)Item No. Desc.
Pepper Mill&Salt ShakerS11/187 11.5x5.5x20.5

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Oil Pourer+Vinegar Sprayer+Salt ShakersS2/264EG 12x6x19

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Oil&Vinegar Pourer+ Salt&Pepper ShakerS13/SP 16x15x18

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Oil&Vinegar Pourer+ Salt&Pepper ShakerST-SET22 18.5x20x25

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Oil&Vinegar Pourer+ Salt&Pepper ShakerST-SET11 15x20x24

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Salt&Pepper Shaker EG-12ACST 10.5x11.5

Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Jam Jar SetAZ-12ST 9x7

Size (cm) Item No. Desc.
Spice Box SetHS-03L/ST-1 330 7.3x7.3x10 

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)

Item No. Desc.
Spice Box SetHS-03M/ST-1 200 7.5x7.5x7.5 

Capacity (cc) Size (cm)




